City of Conway
Bid No. 2008-42
July 15, 2008
Bid Tabulations
Reinforcing Steel

Box Culvert @ Siebenmorgen Road

Bidder's Name

Gerdau Ameristeel

CMC Rebar

O'Neal Steel

Arkansas Rebar, Inc

City Council Approved on July 22, 2008

Low Bidder Gerdau Ameristeel

Bid Amount

$32,802.00

$35,655.33

$38,136.80

$38,374.63

completed by ftr



